Product

Baby Formula

Butter

Buttermilk

Buttermilk Powder
Cheese

Condensed Milk
Cream

Creamers

Custard

Dairy juices

Dairy Powder Blends
Emasi

Flavoured milk

Fresh milk

Full cream milk powder (F
Full cream milk powder (P)
Goats'Milk

Goat Milk Powder
Honey (Natural)
Honey (Artificial)

Ice Cream

Margarine

Raw Milk

Skim milk

Skim Milk Powder (F)
Skim Milk Powder (P)
UHT Milk

Whey powder
Yoghurt

2010
122,824.93
30,617.10
0
73,460.71
504,858.55
10,164.93
35,586.31

160,079.25
406,744.55
534.14
859,241.22
18,929.75
601,140.82
321,965.94

301,625.58

38,531.40

0

0
6,546,171.61
494,495.00
1,495,596.34

Import Quantities 2010-2014

2011
192,135.73
33,926.37
4,608.00

577,392.39
19,879.82
34,390.61

173,904.08

1,195.92
974,554.79
67,878.60
364,898.72
211,443.48
80,000.00

359,519.62

52,853.00
4,320.00
5,000.00

6,731,980.97
350,475.00
1,852,793.07

2012
269,589.22
44,454.16
25

81,000.00
449,253.44
12,661.64
30,266.31
1,425,817.54
218,001.94

2,007.24
802,841.00
24,290.26
322,013.73
137,191.73
273,000.00

344.95
659.42
535,484.84
1,535,636.59

4,740.00

90

5,349.60
6,623,842.48
183,750.00
1,636,589.82

2013
318,923.29
43,328.50
473.56
68,000.00
841,056.92
9,455.77
34,395.16
1,673,240.07
182,212.00

77,397.36
898,301.32
53,290.23
481,984.23
143,870.83
306,698.00
7,350.35

648,826.43
2,011,814.66
1,730,000.00

15,833.52
7,600,893.94
388,888.92
1,716,873.04

2014
322,829.16
45,710.49
965.00
120,488.00
868,900.19
17,072.35
34,765.52
1,584,143.61
202,143.87
3,651.22
1,106,929.80
39,206.92
492,700.96
222,790.97
99,150.00
9,202.00

576,871.35
2,370,443.62
2,370,000.00

11,177.72
5,692.01
10,081,274.81
508,099.54
2,005,464.55



